
     
 

       PORT AND HARBORS COMMISSION 
      

 

    
7 members from the public, 3-year terms 
Established by Resolution 88-375 
Nine meetings per year, September – May; 2nd Wednesday 6:00 p.m. 
Harrigan Centennial Hall, 300 Harbor Drive 
 

            Revised:  May 30, 2024 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

SHAUNA THORNTON 
PO Box 2156 
 

907-598-1171 
shaunat600@gmail.com 

11/28/17 
3/13/18 
4/13/21 
5/29/24 
 

3/24/18 
3/13/21 
4/13/24 
5/29/27 

CHAIR 

TAMY STEVENSON 
PO Box 6145 

907-244-8853  
tamysoper2@gmail.com 
 

3/26/19 
3/9/22 

3/26/22 
3/9/25 

VICE CHAIR 

DAVE GORDON 
717 Lake Street 

907-738-0515 
sitkadgordon@gmail.com 
 

12/13/16 
12/10/19 
12/13/22 

12/13/19 
12/10/22 
12/13/25 

 

TYLER GREEN 
322 Wachusetts Street 
 

907-738-5010   
tgoceancowboy@gmail.com 
 

2/12/19 
6/11/19 
8/9/22 
 

6/14/19 
6/11/22 
8/9/25 

 

JORGEN ELIASON 
131 Riggs Road 

907-738-3334 
jorgeneliason907@gmail.com 
 

10/25/22 10/25/25  

ANDREW CALLISTINI 
106 Naomi Kanosh Lane 
 

907-747-5494 
callistini@gmail.com 
 

12/27/22 
 

8/11/24 
 

 

JUSTIN PEELER 
4120 Halibut Point Road 
 

907-340-6106 
justinpeeler79@gmail.com 

10/11/23 
2/27/24 

1/12/24 
2/28/27 

 

     
Stan Eliason 
Office:  617 Katlian Street 

907-747-3439 w 
907-738-0832 
stan.eliason@cityofsitka.org 

  Harbormaster 
Non-voting 
 

Alicia Soto 
Harbor Office Manager 

907-747-3439 w 
alicia.soto@cityofsitka.org 
 

  Secretary 

Chris Ystad 
104 Chirikov Drive 
 

907-738-1560 
assemblyystad@cityofsitka.org 
 

  Assembly 
Liaison 

Scott Saline  
PO Box 3183 

907-738-7889 
assemblysaline@cityofsitka.org 
 

  Alternate 
Assembly 
Liaison 

mailto:jorgeneliason907@gmail.com

